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LIGHTING SUMMARY, HORTICULTURAL APPLICATION

Normalized Photon Flux

Voltage (VAC)
Current (A)
Power (W)

Range (nm)

120
0.15

14

PPF/PAR (µmol/s)
PPF/PAR efficacy (µmol/J)

19.1
1.4

Photon Flux
(µmol/s)

Luminous Flux (lm)
CCT (K)
CRI (Ra)

1200
6500

80400-499
500-599
600-700

6.4
7.9
4.8
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LIGHTING SUMMARY, HORTICULTURAL APPLICATION
Voltage (VAC)
Current (A)
Power (W)

Range (nm)

120
0.15

14

PPF/PAR (µmol/s)
PPF/PAR efficacy (µmol/J)

23.6
1.7

Photon Flux
(µmol/s)

Luminous Flux (lm)
CCT (K)
CRI (Ra)

1000
100000

80400-499
500-599
600-700

13.0
6.6
4.0

Normalized Photon Flux

Seeding Mode
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 Red and blue ends of the visible part of the  
  electromagnetic spectrum are used by plants  
  in photosynthesis.

 Chlorophyll a & b are the primary pigments for  
  photosynthesis in plants with absorption     
  peaks at approximately 449nm.

LIGHTING SUMMARY, HORTICULTURAL APPLICATION

Normalized Photon Flux

Voltage (VAC)
Current (A)
Power (W)

Range (nm)

120
0.15

14

PPF/PAR (µmol/s)
PPF/PAR efficacy (µmol/J)

21.1
1.5

Photon Flux
(µmol/s)

Luminous Flux (lm)
CCT (K)
CRI (Ra)

1100
5000

80400-499
500-599
600-700

5.5
6.6
9.0

Flowering Mode
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